UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

ROBERT BOSCH LLC
Petitioner

V.

MONUMENT PEAK VENTURES, LLC
Patent Owner.

Case IPR2019-01473
Patent 6,654,507

PATENT OWNER’S SECOND UPDATED MANDATORY NOTICES
37 C.F.R. § 42.8(a)(2)
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Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.8(a)(2) Patent Owner submits the following
update to its mandatory notices:
(3) Lead and back-up counsel.

Lead Counsel: Tarek N. Fahmi (Reg. No. 41,402)
Ascenda Law Group, PC
2150 N First St., Suite 420
San Jose, CA 95131
Tel: 866-877-4883
Email: tarek.fahmi@ascendalaw.com

Back-up Counsel: Jonathan Tsao (Reg. No. 61,241)
Ascenda Law Group, PC
2150 N First St., Suite 420
San Jose, CA 95131
Tel: 866-877-4883
email: jonathan.tsao@ascendalaw.com

(4) Address for Service.

Ascenda Law Group, PC

2150 N First St., Suite 420

San Jose, CA 95131

Tel: 866-877-4883

Fax: 408-773-6177

Email: patents@ascendalaw.com

Respectfully submitted,

Dated: July 10, 2020 /Tarek N. Fahmi/
Tarek N. Fahmi
Reg. No. 41,402

Ascenda Law Group, PC
2150 N First St., Suite 420
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San Jose, CA 95131
Tel: 866-877-4883
Email: tarek.fahmi@ascendalaw.com
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
The undersigned hereby certifies that a copy of the foregoing
PATENT OWNER’S SECOND UPDATED MANDATORY NOTICES
was served on July 10, 2020, by filing this document though the PTAB E2E
System as well as by delivering a copy via email directed to the attorneys of
record for the Petitioner at the following addresses:

Lionel M. Lavenue
Cory Bell
Razi Safi
FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P.
Two Freedom Square
1955 Freedom Drive
Reston, VA 20190

Email:
Bosch-MPV-IPRs@finnegan.com
lionel.lavenue@finnegan.com
cory.bell@finnegan.com
razi.safi@finnegan.com

The parties have agreed to electronic service in this proceeding.

Respectfully submitted,

Dated: July 10, 2020 /Tarek N. Fahmi/
Tarek N. Fahmi
Ascenda Law Group, PC Reg. No. 41,402

2150 N First St., Suite 420

San Jose, CA 95131

Tel: 866-877-4883

Email: patents@ascendalaw.com
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